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Hindu Kanya College, Kapurthala

Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc.
provided by the institution / non-government agencies during the
year (2021-22).

Sr. No Name of the scheme Page No

1 By Donors under Poshita Scheme 2

2 By the Institution 3
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Hindu Kanya College,Kapurthala _
List of Fee Concession Students from Poshita 2021-22
Re-imbursed from Poshita on dated 2/11/2021 by ch.no.082900

Class
B.A-
B.A.-|
B.A.-|
B.B.A.-I
B.5c.(it)-1
B.C.A.-|
B.CA.-I
B.C.A-I
B8.a.-1
B.Com.-I
B.Com.-I
B.Com.-|
B.Com.-|
B.Com.-|
B.A.-ll
B.A-
B.A-I
B.A-N
B.C.A-l
B.Com.-ll
B.Com.-ll
B.Com.-lI
B.Com.-lI
B.Com.-ll
B.Com.-ll |
B.A.-NI
B.A-I
B.AAI
B.A-I
B.A-
B.A-I
:EAW”I }
B.CA-N |

BSc(Em |

B.Com.-ll
M.Sc.Fd-|
MScFdd
MCom-
Dip.Cosmetology

Roll.No.

2027
2030
2045
2512
2601
2716
2723
2722
2065
3013
3026
3030
3051
3054
3503
3509
3516
3539
4016
4314
4324
4335
4337
4347
4348

5011

5019
5028
5030
5032
5041
5046

5505

5603
4339
7507
7512

7410
3411

Name - Amount

Muskan 8000
Prabhnoor kaur 3000
Vanshika Gupta 3000
Gazal 10000
Kirandeep Kaur 1000[};
Muskan Sharma 7000
Chahat 18250
Anamika 8000
Ramandeep Kaur 3000
Diksha 5000
Jasleenpreet 8000
Khushi 5000
Khushwant Kaur 8000
Vanshika 14250
Nitika 26400
Sharandeep Kaur 3000
Prabhjot kaur 7000
Neha 3000/
Priya 20000
Taranpreet Ghuman 2000/
Simran Chhabra l_illlt)t}!tfli
Sejal Yadav 3000
Deepa Kumari 5000
Diksha Sharma 14250
;Amisha 4000
‘Shivani Sharma 1oouci' _
Disha ) 5000

~ Jasmeen Kaur - 50005
‘Manpreet Kaur 5000
Pallavi 5000
Pooja 10000/

_ Rajni 3000

|Samiksha | 35500
‘Sidakpreet . 1as00
Harjit Kaur ) 3000
'Harwinder Kaur EEIQDOL
Amanijot Kaur . 8000
Tripti 8000|
'Ramanpreet Kaur __GECE
Total 336150
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N List of Fee Concession Studens 2021-22
JND,
1 _;'La;: Roll.No. Name Amount
2 BA- 2009 Sukriti Kalia 5000
3 BA- 2010 Anchal 7000
4  BAA 2013 Raman 4800
5 Bhr-i 2022 INeha | 10000
6 BAS 2047  Jasleen Kaur 10000
o 'B.A.-l 2053  Salony 5000
Lot 2057 Arz00 8000
8 BSctt) 2603 | Vidhi Kanwar 10000
Lo 2724 Daniya 10000
10 B.Com.| 3036 Varsha Yadav 5000
11 B.Com.-| 3040  Kumari Shirya 2000
12 B.Com-l | 3038 Biya 5000
13 B.Com-| | 3047 Harpreet Kaur | 7000
14  B.Com.-| 3050 Money " 10000
15  B.Com.-| 3052 Neha 4000
16 B.A-I 3506 JaspreetKaur 5000
17 BA-I 3509 Sharandeep 2000
18 B.A- 3532 | Taranpreet Kaur | 7000
19 BA-I 3546 Ranjana 7000
20 B.Com.-ll 4308 Gunjan 10000
21 B.Com.-ll 4209 Bhawna | 5000
22 B.Com-ll 4317 Nisha  8500]
23 B.Com.-ll | 4327 Ramanpreet Kaur . 5000
24 B.Com.-ll | 4300 |Yogita 10000
25 B.Com.-Il 4358 Monika 10000
26  B.Com.-Il 4361  Khushi B 5000
27 BA-N 5007 Deepika | 5000]
28 BA-I 5036 Neha 5000
29 B.A- 5043 |Manpreet Kaur 3000)
30 B.CA- 5509 Diksha Bhatia 15000
31 B.Sc(Echil 5604  Jyoti 4000
32 B.Sc.(Ec)-l 5605  Harjot Kaur | 5000“
33 B.Com.-lll 5706 Samrity 2000
34 B.Com.-lll 5707 | Kiranpreet Kaur 2000
35  B.Com.ll 5740 'Muskan _ 3150H
36 B.Sc(it)- | 5901 ;Tanvilsharma ! 10000
37 Dip. Cosmetology | ::gg JSZE:::; :gung
CA
z: ;i?)m,-lll . 5739 Sonia Shukla 3000
40  B.Sc(ECHIN | ::g; ::’hﬂa";" ;ggg
(Ec)-1Il
:; :ﬂic] 2505 Manjot Kaur 4000
43 B_A_.l 2040 Sonika 3000
44 BA-N . 5004  Slmran 4000
45 M.Com-l 7419  Pallavee 5000
| Total 265550
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