

Number of students benefitted by scholarships, free ships etc. provided by the institution / non-government agencies during the year (2021-22).

Sr. No	Name of the scheme	Page No
1	By Donors under Poshita Scheme	2
2	By the Institution	3

Hindu Kanya College, Kapurthala List of Fee Concession Students from Poshita 2021-22

Re-imbursed from Poshita on dated 2/11/2021 by ch.no.082900

S.No.	Class	Roll.No.	Name	Amount	
1	B.AI	2027	Muskan	8000	
2	B.AI	2030	Prabhnoor kaur	3000	
3	B.AI	2045	Vanshika Gupta	3000	
4	B.B.AI	2512	Gazal	10000	
5	B.Sc.(It)-I	2601	Kirandeep Kaur	10000	
6	B.C.AI	2716	Muskan Sharma	7000	
7	B.C.AI	2723	Chahat	18250	
8	B.C.A-I	2722	Anamika	8000	
9	B.AI	2065	Ramandeep Kaur	3000	
10	B.ComI	3013	Diksha	5000	
11	B.ComI	3026	Jasleenpreet	8000	
12	B.ComI	3030	Khushi	5000	
13	B.ComI	3051	Khushwant Kaur	8000	
14	B.ComI	3054	Vanshika	14250	
15	B.AII	3503	Nitika	26400	
16	B.AII	3509	Sharandeep Kaur	3000	
17	B.AII	3516	Prabhjot kaur	7000	
18	B.AII	3539	Neha	3000	
19	B.C.AII	4016	Priya	20000	
20	B.ComII	4314	Taranpreet Ghuman	2000	
21	B.ComII	4324	Simran Chhabra	10000	
22	B.ComII	4335	Sejal Yadav	3000	
23	B.ComII	4337	Deepa Kumari	5000	
24	B.ComII	4347	Diksha Sharma	14250	
25	B.ComII	4348	Amisha	4000	
26	B.AIII	5011	Shivani Sharma	10000	
27	B.AIII	5019	Disha	5000	
28	B.AIII	5028	Jasmeen Kaur	5000	-
29	B.AIII	5030	Manpreet Kaur	5000	
30	B.AIII	5032	Pallavi	5000	-
31	B.AIII	5041	Pooja	10000	
32	B.AIII	5046	Rajni	3000	
33	B.C.AIII	5505	Samiksha	35500	-
34	B.Sc.(Ec)-III	5603	Sidakpreet	14500	
	B.ComII	4339	Harjit Kaur	3000	
	M.Sc.Fd-I	7507	Harwinder Kaur	10000	
	M.Sc.Fd-I	7512	Amanjot Kaur	8000	-
The same of the last to the last	M.ComI	7410	Tripti	8000	-
39	Dip.Cosmetology	3411	Ramanpreet Kaur	6000	
			Total	336150	-

Principal Hindu Kanya College Kapurthala

RE

Molle

1

	List of Fee Conces	sion Stud	ege,Kapurthala	
S.No.	Class			
1	B.AI	Roll.No.		Amount
2	B.AI	2009	Sukriti Kalia	5000
3	B.AI	2010	Anchal	7000
4	B.AI	2013	Raman	4800
5	B.AI	2022	Neha	10000
6	B.AI	2047	Jasleen Kaur	10000
7	B.AI	2053	Salony	5000
8		2057	Arzoo	8000
9	B.Sc.(It)-I	2603	Vidhi Kanwar	10000
	B.C.A-I	2724	Daniya	10000
10	B.ComI	3036	Varsha Yadav	5000
11	B.ComI	3040	Kumari Shirya	2000
12	B.ComI	3038	Biya	5000
13	B.ComI	3047	Harpreet Kaur	7000
14	B.ComI	3050	Money	10000
15	B.ComI	3052	Neha	4000
16	B.AII	3506	Jaspreet Kaur	5000
17	B.AII	3509	Sharandeep	2000
18	B.AII	3532	Taranpreet Kaur	7000
19	B.AII	3546	Ranjana	7000
20	B.ComII	4308	Gunjan	10000
21	B.ComII	4309	Bhawna	5000
22	B.ComII	4317	Nisha	8500
23	B.ComII	4327	Ramanpreet Kaur	5000
24	B.ComII	4340	Yogita	10000
25	B.ComII	4358	Monika	10000
26	B.ComII	4361	Khushi	5000
27	B.AIII	5007	Deepika	5000
28	B.AIII	5036	Neha	500
29	B.AIII	5043	Manpreet Kaur	300
30	B.C.AIII	5509	Diksha Bhatia	1500
31	B.Sc.(Ec)-III	5604	Jyoti	400
32	B.Sc.(Ec)-III	5605	Harjot Kaur	500
33	B.ComIII	5706	Samrity	200
34	B.ComIII	5707	Kiranpreet Kaur	200
35	B.ComIII	5740	Muskan	325
36	B.Sc.(It)-III	5901	Tanvi Sharma	1000
37	Dip. Cosmetology	3408	Jagriti	500
38	PGDCA	6203	Sunita	400
39	B.ComIII	5739	Sonia Shukla	300
40	B.Sc.(Ec)-III	5601	Jagdeep	300
41	B.Sc.(Ec)-III	5609	Chahat	300
42	B.B.A-I	2505	Manjot Kaur	400
43	B.AI	2040	Sonika	300
44	B.AIII	5004	Simran	400
	M.Com-I	7419	Pallavee	500
45	Mileon.		Total	26555

Hindu Kanya College Kapurthala

Jany_